
Class Month Day Time

Class 1 Jan. Tue. 
7, 14, 21 6:00pm

Class 2 Jan. Wed. 
8, 15, 22 6:00pm

Class 3 Jan. Thurs.
9, 16, 23 6:00pm

Class 4 Jan. Sat.
11, 18, 25 9:30am

Class 5 Jan. Sat.
11, 18, 25 11:30am

Class 6 Jan. Sat.
11, 18, 25 1:30pm

Class 7 Jan. Sun.
12, 19, 26 10:00am

Class 8 Jan. Sun.
12, 19, 26 12:00pm

Class 9 Jan./Feb. Tues.
28, 4, 11 6:00pm

Class 10 Jan/Feb. Wed.
29, 5, 12 6:00pm

Class 11 Jan/Feb. Thurs.
30, 6, 13 6:00pm

Class 12 Feb. Sat.
1, 8, 15 9:30am

Class 13 Feb. Sat.
1, 8, 15 11:30am

Class 14 Feb. Sat.
1, 8, 15 1:30pm

Class 15 Feb. Sun.
2, 9, 16 10:00am

Class 16 Feb. Sun.
2, 9, 16 12:00pm

Class 17 Mar.
Sat.
1, 8, 

Sun. 2
10:00am

Class 18 Mar.
Sat.
1, 8, 

Sun. 2
12:00pm

Class Month Day Time

Class 30 Jan. Tue. 
7, 14, 21 6:00pm

Class 31 Jan. Wed. 
8, 15, 22 6:00pm

Class 32 Jan. Thurs.
9, 16, 23 6:00pm

Class 33 Jan. Sat.
11, 18, 25 9:30am

Class 34 Jan. Sat.
11, 18, 25 11:30pm

Class 35 Jan. Sat.
11, 18, 25 1:30pm

Class 36 Jan. Sun.
12, 19, 26 10:00am

Class 37 Jan. Sun.
12, 19, 26 12:00pm

Class 38 Jan./Feb. Tues.
28, 4, 11 6:00pm

Class 39 Jan/Feb. Wed.
29, 5, 12 6:00pm

Class 40 Jan/Feb. Thurs.
30, 6, 13 6:00pm

Class 41 Feb. Sat.
1, 8, 15 9:30am

Class 42 Feb. Sat.
1, 8, 15 11:30pm

Class 43 Feb. Sat.
1, 8, 15 1:30pm

Class 44 Feb. Sun.
2, 9, 16 10:00am

Class 45 Feb. Sun.
2, 9, 16 12:00pm

Class 46 Mar.
Sat.
1, 8, 

Sun. 2
10:00am

Class 47 Mar.
Sat.
1, 8, 

Sun. 2
12:00pm

 2013-2014 ORDER FORM		         Phone: (607) 545-6511	             	  	  Fax: (607) 545-6228                      	   www.swain.com                
PLEASE USE ONE ORDER FORM PER PARTICIPANT  - MUST BE AT LEAST 5 YEARS OLD BY DECEMBER 1, 2013

 PARTICIPANT FIRST NAME_______________________________LAST NAME_______________________________________DOB ___________________ 
Classes are on a first come first serve basis so please specify three choices beginning with your preferred choice.  

CLASS #  Choice 1__________ Choice 2__________ Choice 3__________    

                                                                                                           
 

 PAYMENT INFO
 NAME___________________________________________PHONE(_______)__________________________E-MAIL_________________________________

 ADDRESS________________________________________________________CITY, ST, ZIP _____________________________________________________                                                                                      

 Credit Card #____________________________________________________________exp date__________          Check            Cash            Gift Cert.    
Phone, Fax, Mail or Order Online Today  Make check payable to: SWAIN  P.O. Box 44 Swain, NY 14884

Product Price Total

Class $109

5 Time Ski Rental $49 + $4.17 tax ($53.17)

3 Day Christmas Camp $119

3 Day New Year’s Camp $119

3 Day Presidents’ Camp $119

3 Day Camp Rental $45 + $3.83 tax ($48.83)

Season Lift Pass $59

ORDER TOTAL ______________________________

Youth 5 Time Lesson Programs

Class Month Day Time

Class 20 Jan. Tues. 
7, 14, 21 7:00pm

Class 21 Jan. Wed. 
8, 15, 22 7:00pm

Class 22 Jan. Thurs.
9, 16, 23 7:00pm

Class 23 Jan./Feb. Tues.
28, 4, 11 7:00pm

Class 24 Jan/Feb. Wed.
29, 5, 12 7:00pm

Class 25 Jan/Feb. Thurs.
30, 6, 13 7:00pm

Adult 5 Time Lesson Programs

Snowboard 5 Time Lesson Programs

Class 50 Holiday Camp Dec. 26th - 28th
Class 51 New Year’s Camp Jan. 2nd - 4th
Class 52 Presidents’ Camp Feb. 17th - 19th

5 Time Lesson Program $109
5 Time Ski Rental $49 (plus tax)

Program Rates

3 Day Camp $119
3 Day Rental $45 (plus tax)

Camp Rates

Camp Schedule

All Powder Mills students will receive two 
vouchers after their third lesson allowing them 
to take their fourth and fifth lessons at Swain on 
days and times that works best for each student.

Monroe County’s

Powder Mills Park


